
My name is

I am

I live in

Thank you,
Santa!

Happy
Holidays!

Dear Santa!

For Christmas this year I would like to have:

years old

This year I have been: nice naughty

1.

2.

4.

5.

3.



directions: complete the snow globe by drawing a snowy scene!

build abuild a Snow Globe

The Peach Playdate



The Peach Playdate

decoratedecorate The Tree
directions: decorate the tree with ornaments, tinsel, etc. don’t forget the star!



the mostthe most
wonderful

time oftime of    the yearthe year


